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 FEBRUARY 2022

12/04/2022
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO FEBRUARY 2022

Value=£

03047190 - Cod, frozen fillets "Gadus morhua,ogac"
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 7.87 7,448,390 7.53 18,520,104946,643 2,458,761

CHINA 4.96 5,093,665 5.06 13,144,4871,025,962 2,597,491

GREENLAND 6.12 4,312,162 6.22 6,609,074704,212 1,062,629

NORWAY 7.08 3,893,770 6.76 6,438,595550,218 952,056

SPAIN 6.39 2,589,715 6.39 2,589,715405,369 405,369

RUSSIA 6.29 1,879,476 6.11 2,443,506298,881 400,048

FAROE ISLANDS 3.82 11,241 6.53 2,159,0242,943 330,497

GERMANY 5.12 81,176 5.91 1,434,53315,840 242,644

POLAND 4.29 303,179 4.21 615,22070,602 145,981

DENMARK 5.34 127,150 5.47 525,42623,799 96,094

PORTUGAL 5.99 508,708 5.99 508,70884,860 84,860

CANADA 7.98 175,518 7.88 335,03622,000 42,540

LATVIA 6.43 127,325 6.43 127,32519,800 19,800

VIETNAM 3.83 81,602 3.83 81,60221,329 21,329

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 17.60 36,672 14.02 53,8362,084 3,839

SWEDEN 4.64 45,082 4.64 45,0829,720 9,720

NETHERLANDS 33.73 1,349 33.73 1,34940 40

4,204,302 8,873,698ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 26,716,180 55,632,6226.35 6.26

Value=£

03044410 - Cod, fresh or chilled fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 9.67 1,416,006 9.84 2,642,012146,381 268,399

RUSSIA 8.73 372,419 8.73 504,59042,660 57,800

NORWAY 8.73 88,871 8.76 350,76910,180 40,050

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 8.04 9,908 7.55 27,9371,232 3,702

SPAIN 8.80 1,540 8.80 1,540175 175

POLAND - - 1.84 1,068- 582

200,628 370,708ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 1,888,744 3,527,9169.41 9.51

Value=£

03047200 - Haddock, frozen fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.64 3,219,076 6.99 6,634,961485,128 949,496

CHINA 4.74 2,255,777 4.39 5,702,960475,874 1,300,339

NORWAY 7.51 206,676 7.25 1,081,45327,507 149,209

RUSSIA 7.21 631,383 6.76 992,21187,523 146,678

FAROE ISLANDS - - 1.08 419,238- 388,683

VIETNAM 4.31 100,090 4.73 219,36923,200 46,400

POLAND 4.04 140,760 4.04 140,76034,835 34,835

PORTUGAL 4.50 5,608 4.50 5,6081,246 1,246

SPAIN 5.59 4,127 5.59 4,127738 738

LATVIA 6.03 4,102 6.03 4,102680 680

GREENLAND 9.25 999 9.25 999108 108

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** - - 8.64 190- 22

1,136,839 3,018,434ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 6,568,598 15,205,9785.77 5.03

Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

NORWAY 2.41 3,244,430 2.60 5,072,1381,343,503 1,954,263

FAROE ISLANDS 2.97 1,096,981 3.19 2,669,456369,708 836,030

ICELAND 3.19 689,423 3.17 1,713,734216,089 541,239

DENMARK 2.96 7,595 2.97 126,6842,569 42,688

IRISH REPUBLIC 1.85 24,538 2.14 59,35113,264 27,724
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COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO FEBRUARY 2022

Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 6.75 11,543 6.75 24,5241,709 3,631

GERMANY 3.65 22,922 3.65 22,9226,280 6,280

1,953,122 3,411,855ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 5,097,432 9,688,8092.60 2.83

Value=£

03061792 - Shrimps "penaeus", frozen, cooked
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

INDIA 7.46 6,099,478 7.42 13,837,596817,111 1,863,734

VIETNAM 8.60 5,411,793 8.78 10,978,160629,234 1,250,730

ECUADOR 6.75 2,152,780 6.84 6,637,946318,999 970,716

HONDURAS 8.66 1,577,645 8.71 3,605,176182,225 414,005

THAILAND 8.93 1,435,101 8.69 2,037,629160,671 234,446

NICARAGUA 8.56 1,079,084 8.61 2,014,936126,000 234,000

BANGLADESH 13.59 1,169 10.41 767,42686 73,700

MADAGASCAR 20.74 107,513 18.57 587,3565,184 31,624

NIGERIA 24.93 12,565 18.20 402,234504 22,104

CHINA 6.26 212,972 5.61 399,94534,014 71,252

SENEGAL 14.33 42,976 21.32 319,3363,000 14,976

SRI LANKA 6.72 309,028 6.72 309,02846,000 46,000

INDONESIA 9.41 160,554 8.77 224,38017,057 25,583

SPAIN 5.90 170,568 6.17 214,76728,932 34,836

FRANCE 9.19 180,549 9.34 192,21519,638 20,576

BELGIUM 10.33 27,882 12.76 178,6332,700 14,000

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 9.10 32,350 8.57 62,2223,554 7,257

NETHERLANDS 10.75 15,050 10.75 15,0501,400 1,400

ICELAND 107.80 14,661 107.80 14,661136 136

PORTUGAL 15.15 14,086 15.15 14,086930 930

PAKISTAN 4.40 8,551 4.40 8,5511,942 1,942

NEW CALEDONIA - - 12.77 4,904- 384

BURMA 2.96 1,154 3.26 2,247390 690

2,399,707 5,335,021ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 19,067,509 42,828,4847.94 8.02

Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

VIETNAM 9.28 2,537,330 9.55 5,332,300273,446 558,169

CANADA 7.29 2,639,469 7.07 4,229,335361,899 598,603

NORWAY 6.74 2,016,266 6.79 3,915,061299,190 576,310

ICELAND 7.02 1,564,986 7.15 3,701,328222,950 517,560

GREENLAND 5.22 705,695 9.56 3,381,530135,200 353,710

HONDURAS 9.33 1,405,850 9.49 3,256,010150,720 343,068

INDONESIA 6.49 439,652 6.83 1,121,02367,745 164,170

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 7.12 566,503 7.14 591,49979,518 82,852

INDIA 6.82 120,240 6.69 219,09317,640 32,760

RUSSIA - - 6.75 102,060- 15,120

THAILAND - - 8.81 33,170- 3,763

ESTONIA - - 3.25 32,516- 10,005

DENMARK 7.24 26,498 7.24 26,4983,660 3,660

ECUADOR 8.27 23,814 8.27 23,8142,880 2,880

NETHERLANDS 7.74 5,875 7.74 17,243759 2,227

PORTUGAL 2.49 3,174 3.89 11,4191,275 2,932

1,616,882 3,267,789ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 12,055,352 25,993,8997.45 7.95
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